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65 1:04.131 +31.838 11:37:44.971 131 32.621 +0.328 12:15:03.819
(2-1) F—LAUNOLFEp 66 34.685 +2.392  11:38:19.656 132 32.565 +0.272  12:15:36.384
1 35.598 +3.305 11:01:19.405 67 33.672 +1.379  11:38:53.328 133 32.875 +0.582  12:16:09.259
2 32.868 +0.575 11:01:52.273 68 34.796 +2.503  11:39:28.124 134 32.449 +0.156  12:16:41.708
3 33.738 +1.445  11:02:26.011 69 33.078 +0.785  11:40:01.202 135 32.481 +0.188 12:17:14.189
4 33.355 +1.062 11:02:59.366 70 33.573 +1.280 11:40:34.775 136 32.414 +0.121 12:17:46.603
5 32.746 +0.453  11:03:32.112 71 33.042 +0.749  11:41:07.817 137 32.387 +0.094  12:18:18.990
6 32.660 +0.367 11:04:04.772 72 33.155 +0.862  11:41:40.972 138 1:04.202 +31.909  12:19:23.192
7 33.501 +1.208 11:04:38.273 73 33.191 +0.898  11:42:14.163 139 34.213 +1.920  12:19:57.405
8 33.232 +0.939 11:05:11.505 74 33.489 +1.196  11:42:47.652 140 33.457 +1.164  12:20:30.862
9 32.479 +0.186 11:05:43.984 75 33.970 +1.677  11:43:21.622 141 32.928 +0.635 12:21:03.790
10 32.600 +0.307 11:06:16.584 76 33.232 +0.939  11:43:54.854 142 33.034 +0.741  12:21:36.824
11 32.524 +0.231  11:06:49.108 77 33.165 +0.872  11:44:28.019 143 33.050 +0.757  12:22:09.874
12 32.320 +0.027 11:07:21.428 78 32.950 +0.657 11:45:00.969 144 33.320 +1.027 12:22:43.194
13 32.309 +0.016  11:07:53.737 79 33.109 +0.816  11:45:34.078 145 33.302 +1.009  12:23:16.496
14 32.406 +0.113  11:08:26.143 80 33.034 +0.741  11:46:07.112 146 33.462 +1.169  12:23:49.958
15 32.386 +0.093  11:08:58.529 81 32.968 +0.675  11:46:40.080 147 32.907 +0.614  12:24:22.865
16 32.381 +0.088  11:09:30.910 82 33.106 +0.813  11:47:13.186 148 33.015 +0.722  12:24:55.880
17 32.514 +0.221  11:10:03.424 83 33.023 +0.730  11:47:46.209 149 33.073 +0.780  12:25:28.953
18 32.623 +0.330  11:10:36.047 84 33.035 +0.742  11:48:19.244 150 33.030 +0.737  12:26:01.983
19 32.457 +0.164 11:11:08.504 85 32.719 +0.426  11:48:51.963 151 43.482 +11.189  12:26:45.465
20 32.694 +0.401  11:11:41.198 86 33.233 +0.940  11:49:25.196 152 33.209 +0.916  12:27:18.674
21 32.614 +0.321  11:12:13.812 87 33.454 +1.161  11:49:58.650 153 33.111 +0.818 12:27:51.785
22 32.558 +0.265 11:12:46.370 88 32.994 +0.701  11:50:31.644 154 33.101 +0.808  12:28:24.886
23 32.892 +0.599  11:13:19.262 89 1:05.788 +33.495 11:51:37.432 155 33.076 +0.783  12:28:57.962
24 32.367 +0.074 11:13:51.629 90 33.970 +1.677  11:52:11.402 156 33.019 +0.726  12:29:30.981
25 32.407 +0.114  11:14:24.036 91 32.568 +0.275  11:52:43.970 157 33.450 +1.157  12:30:04.431
26 32.649 +0.356 11:14:56.685 92 32.471 +0.178  11:53:16.441 158 32.972 +0.679  12:30:37.403
27 32.379 +0.086 11:15:29.064 93 32.488 +0.195  11:53:48.929 159 33.105 +0.812  12:31:10.508
28 32.469 +0.176  11:16:01.533 94 32.911 +0.618  11:54:21.840
29 32.566 +0.273  11:16:34.099 95 33.008 +0.715  11:54:54.848
30 32.588 +0.295 11:17:06.687 96 33.215 +0.922 11:55:28.063
31 32.464 +0.171  11:17:39.151 97 32.574 +0.281  11:56:00.637
32 32.469 +0.176 11:18:11.620 98 32.638 +0.345 11:56:33.275
33 32.871 +0.578 11:18:44.491 99 32.515 +0.222 11:57:05.790
34 32.734 +0.441  11:19:17.225 100 32.542 +0.249  11:57:38.332
35 1:05.394 +33.101 11:20:22.619 101 32.424 +0.131 11:58:10.756
36 34.075 +1.782 11:20:56.694 102 32.323 +0.030 11:58:43.079
37 32.759 +0.466  11:21:29.453 103 32.634 +0.341  11:59:15.713
38 32.644 +0.351 11:22:02.097 104 32.547 +0.254 11:59:48.260
39 33.407 +1.114  11:22:35.504 105 32.494 +0.201  12:00:20.754
40 33.307 +1.014 11:23:08.811 106 32.563 +0.270 12:00:53.317
41 33.036 +0.743 11:23:41.847 107 32.465 +0.172 12:01:25.782
42 32.793 +0.500  11:24:14.640 108 32.544 +0.251  12:01:58.326
43 32.769 +0.476 11:24:47.409 109 32.560 +0.267 12:02:30.886
44 32.985 +0.692  11:25:20.394 110 32.293 12:03:03.179
45 33.016 +0.723 11:25:53.410 111 32.556 +0.263 12:03:35.735
46 32.789 +0.496 11:26:26.199 112 32.669 +0.376 12:04:08.404
47 33.054 +0.761  11:26:59.253 113 32.829 +0.536  12:04:41.233
48 59.512 +27.219 11:27:58.765 114 32.534 +0.241  12:05:13.767
49 32.856 +0.563 11:28:31.621 115 32.720 +0.427 12:05:46.487
50 32.741 +0.448  11:29:04.362 116 32.731 +0.438  12:06:19.218
51 32.854 +0.561 11:29:37.216 117 34.476 +2.183 12:06:53.694
52 32.751 +0.458  11:30:09.967 118 32.553 +0.260  12:07:26.247
53 32.609 +0.316 11:30:42.576 119 32.518 +0.225 12:07:58.765
54 32.567 +0.274 11:31:15.143 120 32.553 +0.260 12:08:31.318
55 32.570 +0.277 11:31:47.713 121 1:05.027 +32.734 12:09:36.345
56 32.503 +0.210 11:32:20.216 122 34.018 +1.725 12:10:10.363
57 32.573 +0.280 11:32:52.789 123 32.406 +0.113 12:10:42.769
58 32.543 +0.250  11:33:25.332 124 32.622 +0.329  12:11:15.391
59 32.531 +0.238 11:33:57.863 125 32.993 +0.700 12:11:48.384
60 32.674 +0.381  11:34:30.537 126 32.546 +0.253  12:12:20.930
61 32.523 +0.230 11:35:03.060 127 32.595 +0.302 12:12:53.525
62 32.469 +0.176 11:35:35.529 128 32.502 +0.209 12:13:26.027
63 32.484 +0.191  11:36:08.013 129 32.471 +0.178  12:13:58.498
64 32.827 +0.534 11:36:40.840 130 32.700 +0.407 12:14:31.198
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